

## Materiale construcții

I.D.: 57129251

Data publicarii 18.05.21 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.012,56 RON - 2.012,56 RON

Descriere: 1.AUTOFORANTE 240X0.16=40.34 2.NEGRESE 1000X0.04=42.02 3.DOP 1X9.24=9.24  
4.ELECTROZI 9X17.64=158.82 5.GALEATA 2X5.46=10.92 6.BIDINEA 3X7.56=22.69 7.ARACET  
5X6.72=33.61 8.BIDINEA 1X18.49=18.49 9.TEAVA 2X57.14=114.29 10.PC 10 2X15.12=30.25  
11.CORNIER 2X62.18=124.37 12.CONESPAN 3X1.01=3.03 13.BURGHIU 1X5.04=5.04  
14.BURGHIU 2X1.01=2.02 15.REZ.TRAF. 1X1.26=1.26 16.PENSULA 1X2.94=2.94 17.LAC  
1X31.93=31.93 18.PANZA FLEX 5X3.36=16.81 19.MANUSI 1X3.36=3.36 20.ROLE POARTA  
2X17.64=35.29 21.OCHELARI 1X3.78=3.78 22.ROBINET 1X14.29=14.29 23.COT 1X3.78=3.78  
24.COT 1X10.92=10.92 25.STECHER 1X4.20=4.20 26.COT 2X6.72=13.45  
T=757.14,1.ELECTROZI 6.17X17.65=108.88 2.STRUCTO 2X18.48=36.97 3.MUFA 1X7.56=7.56  
4.MUFA 1X8.40=8.40 5.MUFA 1X5.88=5.88 6.REDUCTII 2X5.04=10.08 7.REDUCTII  
2X9.24=18.49 8.TEFLON 1X4.20=4.20 9.CANEPA 1X2.94=2.94 10.GARNITURA 2X0.17=0.34  
11.MANUSI 3X7.56=22.69 12.ATA 1X8.40=8.40 13.CONESPAN 4X0.84=3.36 14.ROMCIM  
10X19.33=193.28 15.PC 10 2X15.12=30.25 16.RECTANGULARA 2X88.24=176.47 17.TEAVA  
2X50.42=100.84 18.PANZA FLEX 27X3.36=90.76 19.ROLE POARTA 2X14.29=28.57 20.ROLE  
POARTA 5X13.44=67.23 21.ROLE POARTA 1X12.61=12.61 22.RECTANGULARA  
3X73.11=219.33 23.PANZA FLEX 1X6.72=6.72 24.RECTANGULARA 2X42.01=84.03 25.PIULITA  
4X0.21=0.84 26.SURUB 4X1.09=4.37 27.DIBLU 10X0.12=1.26 28.DIBLU 4X0.16=0.67  
T=1255.42